  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
ESSENTIAL OIL (AROMA) BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115YB05050 18 5 50.5 22 19
115YB10058 18 10 58 26 28
115YB15065 18 15 65.5 29 32
115YB20071 18 20 71.5 28.8 37
115YB30078 18 30 78.8 33.2 42
115YB50092 18 50 92.2 37.4 61
115YB100112 18 100 112 44.5 88
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115YB05050
5mL
115YB20071
20mL
115YB15065
15mL
115YB10058
10mL
115YB30078
30mL
115YB50092
50mL
115YB100112
100mL
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
BOSTON ROUND BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115BR15068 18 15 68 25 26
115BR30079 20 30 79 33 43
115BR60094 20 60 94 39 59
115BR120113 22/24 120 113 49 112
115BR240139 28 240 139 60 167
115BR480170 28 480 170 74 250
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
CYLINDER (ELIXIR) BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115CG15055 20 15 55 29 36
115CG30068 20 30 68 37 55
115CG40083 20 40 83 37 68
115CG60109 20 60 109 37 88
115CG100134 20 100 134 42 138
115CG120157 20 120 157.5 42 168
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
OPAL ROUND-SHOULDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115OR10058 17.5 10 58.4 26.4 33.5
115OR15063 17.5 15 63 29.5 37
115OR30079 17.5 30 79.2 34.8 57
115OR50092 17.5 50 92.5 38.3 72
115OR100113 17.5 100 113 46.2 120
115OR200134 17.5 200 134.6 56.5 189
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
FLAT SQUARE GLASS BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Dimension
(L*W)
N.W(g)
115RG15060 13/410 15 60 36*18mm 35
115RG30076 18/410 30 76 43*22mm 63
115RG50086 18/410 50 86 54*29mm 121
115RG100110 18/410 100 110 61*34mm 212
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
115RG100110
100mL
115RG50086
50mL
115RG30076
30mL
115RG15060
15mL
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
SLOPING-SHOULDER GLASS BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
N.W(g)
115SB15052 20/410 15 52 34 39
115SB30065 20/410 30 65 36.5 50
115SB60082 24/410 60 82 46 97
115SB100096 28/410 100 96 52.5 115
115SB120102 28/410 120 102 54 141
 GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
ROUND ROLL-ON GLASS BOTTLES
Item No. Nominal fill (mL) Neck Size Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
115GR05050 5 16 50 20
115GR08070 8 16 70 20
115GR10071 10 16 71.5 20
SQUARE ROLL-ON GLASS BOTTLES
Item No. Nominal fill (mL) Neck Size Height (mm)
Dimension
(L*W)
115SR05045 5 13 45 18*18mm
115SR10066 10 13 66 18*18mm
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
  GLASS BOTTLES         115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia